FETir

Du 8 rev 2077 au 12 fév 2077

Palmarés Inaiviauel apres finale

7107 Arbaléte Match 70 meétres Senfors 7

Salison 2010020771

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 70 METRES 2077
Edité le 8 7év 207171 @ 19:35 - page 7 -

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nom / Prénom

BALLOUARD Bertrand
D'HALLUIN Michael
RODDE Jéréme
DUPARCHY Bertrand
MARCHAL Sébastien
HATTERER Stéphane
MAUER Sebastien
TABOURET Sébastien
LE GOAS Yann
THIBAUD David
POINT Wilfried
GUILLET Christophe
PONTZEELE Mickael
DUCELLIER Mathieu
LOSSET MOULIN Maxime
WORME Benoit
DAYEZ Dominique
SCHUELLER Pascal
FAUCONNIER Geoffrey
VASSEUR Benoit
GENG Christophe

LE GOUEFF Philippe
CHARMES Sébastien
JARDE Carol

EXCOFFIER Philippe

Association / Ligue

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

AST TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR SPORTIF CHOLET
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

S.T.S. DIEUZE
LORRAINE

A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CERCLE ST-GERARD SL
ALSACE

S.M.S. ROMORANTIN
CENTRE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

97

Finale :

97

Finale :

98

Finale :

95

Finale :

95

Finale :

99

Finale :

96

Finale :

98

Finale :

94

99

96

98

95

94

94

95

96

97

97

96

92

92

95

92

94

100
90 90

97
9,0 10,0

94
9,0 10,0

97
10,0 10,0

96
9,0 10,0

96
10,0 10,0

96
70 10,0

91

9,0 10,0

98

96

97

94

97

97

94

90

91

93

95

95

94

92

93

92

95

Séries
99 96
9,0 10,0 10,0
98 99
9,0 10,0 10,0
98 98
10,0 8,0 10,0
99 94
9,0 10,0 8,0
96 98
10,0 9,0 10,0
97 99
10,0 9,0 8,0
97 99
8,0 10,0 10,0
97 97
9,0 80 9,0
99 97
93 97
97 99
95 94
93 96
96 94
94 95
98 96
96 94
98 95
95 93
94 94
92 97
94 94
97 93
96 96
95 96

97 98
10,0 10,0 10,0
96 99
90 80 100
97 99
10,0 10,0 9,0
97 98
10,0 9,0 100
99 97
9,0 10,0 10,0
96 94
10,0 10,0 6,0
97 99
70 100 80
97 100
90 90 100
98 94
100 93
96 93
98 97
95 99
95 99
98 98
98 95
98 95
93 94
97 93
95 95
9% 97
100 96
96 94
96 94
96 90

9,0

9,0

10,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

8,0

9,0

587

95,0
586

95,0
584

95,0
580

95,0
581

94,0
581

93,0
584

90,0
580

92,0
580
578
578
576
575
575
573
572
570
570
570
569
568
568
568
566

566

Total
682,0

681,0

679,0

675,0

675,0

674,0

1,00

674,0

672,0

580,0

578,0

578,0

576,0

575,0

575,0

573,0

572,0

570,0

570,0

570,0

569,0

568,0

568,0

568,0

566,0

566,0
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Place

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Nom / Prénom

PINARD Christophe

RITAINE Jéremie

BOYER Jerome

BOISARD Olivier

HUSSENET Samuel

LANDRY Vincent

PERON Géraud

MALLET Aymeric

DEREMY Fabrice

AMARDHEIL Eric

PAUCHARD Eric

DUQUESNE Olivier

LANGUILLAT Peter

CORNU Sébastien

BRUNNER Michael

LECREUX Michel

BERTRAND Benjamin

MALGRAS Jean-Marc

DOAT Rémi

LEBORGNE William

BECKER Laurent

NICOLAS Fabrice

SCAO Michel

BERUT Christophe

DHAISNE Joél

Association / Ligue

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

CERCLE ST-GERARD SL
ALSACE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

A. MICHELET CALAIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AQUITAINE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CIBLE MURETAINE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

F.T. ARTESIENS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. HAUT DU MONT
LORRAINE

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

S.T. REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

CERCLE ST-GERARD SL
ALSACE

S.0. LABRESSAUDE
LORRAINE

S.T. FRETTOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE DE FRANCE

94

95

94

91

95

96

89

94

93

90

95

91

97

97

92

95

97

97

92

92

90

92

92

89

91

94

91

92

97

94

90

96

92

93

93

92

92

88

93

91

91

91

92

89

93

95

93

94

88

90

Séries
92 92
93 97
94 90
93 97
92 96
95 92
92 96
96 92
96 93
92 97
90 96
92 93
91 97
91 96
91 95
94 92
92 92
91 94
93 95
93 94
92 90
91 93
97 93
91 93
96 90

96

93

97

91

94

92

93

92

92

93

91

98

93

90

92

90

93

90

88

93

93

93

87

97

92

97

96

96

94

92

97

96

95

93

94

94

92

92

91

96

95

92

92

98

89

93

91

90

94

93

565

565

563

563

563

562

562

561

560

559

558

558

558

558

557

557

557

556

555

554

553

553

553

552

552

Total
565,0

565,0

563,0

563,0

563,0

562,0

562,0

561,0

560,0

559,0

558,0

558,0

558,0

558,0

557,0

557,0

557,0

556,0

555,0

554,0

553,0

553,0

553,0

552,0

552,0
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Place

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Nom / Prénom

CARDINAL Thierry
MULTNER Franck
PILTE Philippe
BARBIER Raphael
FRANCOIS Guylain
PICON Manuel

LE NABOUR Yann
LEGRAND Pascal
MASSONNEAU Romain
ROLLIN Laurent

PITOR Jeremy
MARROQY Xavier

KUHN James
DEBRUYKER Jean-Luc
CORMERAIS Hervé
FINE Serge

COUTTE Serge
TELLIER Jean-Paul
PELAGE Gilles

AMANN Gérard

Association / Ligue

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. DES DIX
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

C.T. MONTIGNY
LORRAINE

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

E.M. BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.M.S. ROMORANTIN
CENTRE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.TQ.V.
ILE DE FRANCE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE DE FRANCE

S.TQ.V.
ILE DE FRANCE

C.0. COURCOURONNES
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

- Fin -

90

92

92

94

90

90

96

88

89

89

90

90

87

87

87

88

85

77

79

82

93

93

92

90

91

87

89

95

92

89

89

91

89

88

83

83

87

90

86

79

Séries
91 90
93 92
90 9
89 91
92 92
92 9
94 9
91 90
87 96
91 93
91 94
94 92
9 89
92 86
92 93
87 91
88 89
83 86
88 85
75 84

95

90

95

89

93

93

83

90

91

89

88

90

91

91

89

91

89

92

84

82

91

90

88

94

89

92

92

91

90

92

90

85

90

90

85

81

82

86

88

85

550

550

548

547

547

545

545

545

545

543

542

542

536

534

529

521

520

514

510

487

Total
550,0

550,0

548,0

547,0

547,0

545,0

545,0

545,0

545,0

543,0

542,0

542,0

536,0

534,0

529,0

521,0

520,0

514,0

510,0

487,0



